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Woche :

freie Tage

D10
E10

M10-WIT

D11
E11l
M11-ROE

D12
E12
M12-ROE

M12-WIT

GwF10
NwF11
NwF12

14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
15:30 - 17:00 Uhr
17:00 - 18:30 Uhr

1:= Unterricht freitags

Legende:

Fachabitur

www.bsz-wiesau.de

Unterricht freitags

2:=

Unterricht freitags
x:= Unterricht samstags

3=

07.06.2024 WIT

Stand:

ca. 08:30 - 13:15 Uhr



http://www.bsz-wiesau.de/

